
Saturday, July 18TWAee
9. 4am. Morning Concert10.0 Devotions: Rev. N. Winslade10. Sports PostponemeéntsLight Orchestras. and Wocalists10.46 Cinema Organists
11. 0 Light Orchestras41.16 British Entertainers
11.46 in Latin American style
412. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Saturday Matinee2.30 Rugby League: Third Test, Aus-
tralia vy. N.Z. (ffom Carlaw. Park)4.30 Light Concert
5.15 Children’s session: Jennifer in Lon-
don Visits Lioyd’s (BBC) and Kidnapped
5.46 Patricia. Rossborough (pianist)6. 0 Time for Variety
7.390 Showcase: Music with TerryVaughan (NZBS)
7.50 Auckland Variety Stage: Part of ashow given recently hy Auekland Artists
at H.M.N.Z.S. ‘Tamaki (NZBS)
8.30 No Name (BBC)
at. Lookout, by D. W. Mekenziev Time for Music (BBC)
10..0- Dance Mnsic
41.20 Close down

UVES AektANe
2. Op.m. Afternoon. Concert2.30 Rugby: North Island v. South
island Universities (relayed from EdenPark}4. O (approx.) Orchestral Hour5. Oo Close down
6. Q Dinner Music
7 Pie The Roval Philharmonic Orchestra
Symphony No. 6 in D Minor, Op. 104

: Sibelius
7.30 Mansfield Park (BBC)3.0 Alan Loveday (N.Z. violinist) and
Ruth Stanfield (English pianist)First Half of a Public Recital
Sonata in E Minor, K.304 Mozart
Partita No..6 in E Minor for Unac-
companied Violin Bach
Ruth Stanfleld (piano)L’Isle Joyeuse DebussyNocturne No. 2 in B, Op. 33, No. 2Faure
Movement Perpetuel Poulenc
(From the Town Hall)

®. O (approx.) R. Soames (tenor), G.Gilbert (tute), L. Goossens (cor
anglais) and the Aeolian String Quartet
Song Cycle:, The Curlew Warlock
8.30 Play: The House by the Sea, by
R. A. Dick (NZBS)41.0 Close down

IW4D Brahe
41. Oa.m. Strict Tempo by Victor Sil-vester’s Orchestra
41.16 Miss Portia Intervenes
11.30 Light Music
12.30p.m. Tops in Tunes athe42.46 Parade for. 5
1.15 Association Football
(From* Blandford Park)2.50 Variety

4.30 George"Wright (Hammond organ) :

4.45 My. Son, Tom5.15 Musical Comedy Memories
5.30 Norman Cloutier’s» Orchestra5.45 The Five’ Smith Brothers.
6. 0 The Novatime Trio6.15 Officer Crosby
6.30 Light ‘and Bright7. 0 Pem Sheppard and his Orchestra
(From the Radio Theatre)7.30 Mel Torme

7.45 Evening Entr’acte3.0 ssLondon: Story: Lord ArthurSaville’s Crime, by Osear Wilde
8.30 Radio Cabaret10. O District Weather Forecast
Close down

IPXCIN Baars
7. Oam. Breakfast Session
7.45 . Weather Keport and Tides3.0 Junior Requests és

3s. 0 kiwi Serenade, featuring © TheKnayes and Mary Feeney
9.15 Morning Melody Reundup
9.45 Home Decorating, by Anne Stewart10. 0 Close down
2. 0 p.m... Matinee Music
2.30 Ranfurly Shield Rugby: Waikato vy.North Auckland, at Hamilton
4. O (approx.) Close down
6.30 Accent on Melody7.0 His Last Plunge7.15 Gardening Session (Alec Cameron)
7.30 Popular Parade3.4
Sacpnens

on . Sport (WoodrowWilson3.30 Choice of the People: Requests10. 0 Swingtime
10.30 ‘lose down

02k 1310ke. 229m
. © a.m. Breakfast Session
it) sports Preview (Len fetter)5 Breakfast Session° Musical Mailbox: Te kuiti
0 N.Z. Singers
5 Home Decorating Talk
O Famous Letters: Ellen. Terry and
‘ For the Home Gardener (M. C. |
Gudex)
.30 Life with Jimmy Durante
Tunes You'll kuow
Up and Coming=o°o
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1.30 Finger Magic
2. 0 Luneh Musie
2.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast
2.45 Modern Marvels: Aerial Acrobat

|

Remember These?15 Familiar Favourites
:
.30 Famous Frauds |

| 1.62 Up-to-the-Minute Sports Summary|(Len Retter)
)12. 0 Variety

2.30 Ranfurly Shield Rugby: Waikato.v. North Auckland (from Rugby Park) |

6. 0 Much-Binding-in-the-Marsh
6.30 Sportscast (Len Retter)
6.45 Stringed Instrumental7. 0 sons of the Sea
7.30 Carle Comes Calling8. 0 Ray’s a Laugh, (BBC)

)

8.30 The Gordon Elliott QuartetAuf Wiedersehen Sweetheart Parsons |Blue Heaven .- Simms)
Wishing De Sylva.American Patrol Simms,A-round the Corner Marias
Stolen Love Feinstein
The Echo Told Me a Lie FieldsHalf as Much Williams|Down Yonder Gilbert|Broken Engagement Hoffman |Tulips and Heather Carson|(Studio)

8.50 Waltz Songs9. 4 Music for the Fireside
9.30 The Adventures of P.C. 49; The
Case of the Heavenly Murder (BBC)
10. O All Time Hit Parade
10.30 Close down

WNP har egee
9. 4am. William Starr Entertains
9.30 Morning Melodies10. 0 Oscar Rabin and his Orchestra
40.30 (Gurdening Session (A, M.Linton)
10.45 Popular Parade30 Famous Singers
Lunch Music
.m. Saturday MatineeKirst Sports SummaryPiano PartyAl-Goodman and his Orchestra
Novelty Orchestras
Kheme@mber These? Old FavouritesTime Pieces
Semprini-and Melachrino
Second Sports Summary
Tea’ Dance
For Our Younger Listeners: Kid-
pped; 20,000 Leagues Under the SeaMusic and’ SongDinner Music
Muisie~for You :

Take It From Here. (BBC)The Donald Peers Show
Pramas of the ‘Courts
Lookout, by D. W. MeKenzie
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9.30 Bold. Venture10.0 Old Time Ballroom: Sydney Thompsows Orchestra (BBC)10.30 Close down 5 aeREE

aan6.30 Local Weather Conditions9.4 "ane Music
9.30 Morning Star: Victoria de los
Angeles
9.40 Music While You Work10.10 Devotional Service
410.30 Business Women’s Session: Recipes
and stories from Cook Anonymous(NZBS); First Aid in the Home: Burns
and Sealds, by Miss kK, I. Craig
sports Cancellations and Announce-ments

Variety
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.45 p.m. Association Football

(From Anderson Park)
2.30 Rugby League; Australia vy. N.Z.,third Test, at Auckland
4.16 (approx.) Rugby: Commentary onfinal stages of the game at AthleticPark
5.15 Children’s Session: Songs with
Joan, Hunt the Thimble, and Radio
Magazine
6. 0 Tea Dance
7.30 Show Case: Music with TerryVaughan, and Orchestral Programmewith vocalists Ngaire Crawford and Jim
Greenlees (NZBS)
7.48 Jean MacPherson in Verse and
Chorus, intreduced by Fred Barker, with
Allen Wellbrock (piano) (NZBS)
3 Blue Danube
.29 No Name (BBC
15 Lookout, by D. W. Mckenzie
.30 Make Believe Ballroom Time1.20 Close down

AVC 660kc. 455m.
1. O0p.m. Lunch Music
2. 0 Matinee
3. 0 Variety Bandbox (BBC) (a repeti-
ane
of Wednesday’s broadcast from
2YA)
4.30 Thirty Minute Theatre
5. O Londoh Studio Concert (BBC)5.30 Karly Evening Concert
7. 0 Agi Jambor (piano), Victor Aitgy(violin) and Janos Starker (’cello)Trio No.°2 in B Flat, K.502 Mozart
7.30 Play: Libel, by Edward Wooll

(NZBS)9.2 Music for Brass
The Schuman Brass Choir
Conzon a 6 Voci G. Gabrielli
Chorale: Agnus Dei a 2 Voci

A. Gabrielli
Sonata No. 4 from ora Decima Pezel
Harry Grantz (trumpet), Gordon Pulis
(trombone) and Arthur Bero (horn)
Sonata Poulenc
Werner Janssen Chamber Group
Choros No. 4 for Three tlorns and
Trombone Villa-Lobos
(This programme will be repeated from
2YC on ‘Tuesday at 7.0)
9.27 Sixten Ehrling (piano) with theStockholm Concert Orchestra
Concerto No, 1 in E Minor, Op. 10

. Wiklund
410. O Unusual Tales: The New Acceler-ator and The Stolen Bacillus, one of a
series of five stories by H. G. Wells
adapted by Felix Felton (BRC)
10.30 Shura Cherkassky (piano)Prelude and Fugue in EF Minor

Saint-Saens
Consolation in TD Flat Liszt
Fantasie in F Minor ChopinAutrefois Chaminade11.0 Close downnnee

-QYD WeLLINeron
7. Op.m. Listeners’ Requests
10. O District Weather Forecast
Close down

2G GISBORNE1010 ke. 297m
7. Oam. Hreakfast Session
7.30 District Weather Forecast
8.45 See How They Run
9. 0 Motoring with Robbie
9.15 Famous Entertainers9.30 Film Fanfare
9.45 Home Decorating Session
10. 0 Close down6.30 p.m. Tea Table Tunes6.45 The Air Adventures of Biggles
7. Oo Mystery Stable
7.15 Sports Results
7.30 Hiumorous Interlude
7.45 Dancing Time
8. 0 The Griller String QuartetFirst Half of a Public Concert
) Quartet in CG Major (The Bird), Op.
: 33, No: 3 Haydn
Quartet in A Minor, Op. 29 Schubert
(From the Music Room)9.3 Listeners’ Requests9.30 Throne and People: The Empire and

significant Royal Visits Since 1860,written by John Pudney (BBC)
/10. 0 ZB Book Review (NZBS)10.30 Close down

QYZ ry af baym.
9. 4am. Morning Programme
9.35 Imperial Lover
10. 0 Master Music
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.35 p.m. First Racing Summary
2. 0 Afternoon Programme
2.45 Rugby Football Commentary4.35 Second Racing Summary5.0 Children’s Session (Aunt Helen and

. Geoff)
5.30 Pollyanna
7.30 Dick Barton ;

8. 0 Alice Graham (contralto) and JoanPalmer (’cello)
|

Karly Italian Composers
Nel Puro Ador (Ruridice) Peri

: Non Pin D’Amore Faliconieri
Tu Lo Sai Torelli
Khugiadose, Odorose Scarlatti
Amarihli Caccini

| Troppo Soavi I Gusti Cavalli‘Cello: Sopata Eccies
Contralto:

: Yet Can. TI Hear That. Duleet Lay?(Choite of Hercules)
Recit.: Gold Now is Common
Air: How tireen Our Fertile Pastures
Look (Solomon)
Beneath the Cypress’s Gloomy Shade
Csusanna)
Spring (Otho) Handel
(From the Art Gallery)

8.45 The Philharmonia OrchestraBallet Music: Faust Gounod
(9.15 Lookout, by D. W. MeKenzie
9.30 On the Sweeter Side
10. 0 Old Time Ballroom: Sydney Thomp-
son’s Orchestra (BRC)
10.30 Close downZY NEV, FLMANTE.
7. Oa.m, Breakfast Session
7.30 District Weather Foreeast
9. 0 Gardening Session (Bill Wilson)
9.15 Rawiez and Landauer
9.30 Popular Dance Bands
9.46 Home Decorating Session10. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Double Destinies
> BS Popular Requests(7.18 Sports Results (Mark Comber)

CORRESPONDENCE SCHOOL
The following programmes will be broadcast to correspondence school pupils
by 2YA, and rebroadcast by 1YA, 3YA, 4YA, 1YZ, 2¥Z, 3YZ and 4YZ:

MONDAY, JULY 13
9. 4am. Singing for Juniors.

TUESDAY, JULY 14
9. 4a.m. Through the Eye of the Needle.
9.13 Let's Talk About Food.
9.21 Parlons Francais.

WEDNESDAY, JULY 15
9. 4am. There Goes the Bell!
9.12 The Rim of the Pacific: New Zealand-Part I.

FRIDAY, JULY 17
9. 4a.m. Music Appreciation.
9.19 Parlons Francais.

NATIONAL BROADCASTS
Dominion Weather Forecasts
|

{YA and YZ Stotions: 7.15, 9.0 a.m; 12.30,
6.25 and 9.0 p.m.
X Stations: 9.0 p.m.
YA and YZ Stations
6. 0 a.m. London News; Breakfast Session
(YAs only)
0, 8. 0 London News; Breakfast Session

| 6.30 p.m. London News
| 6.40 National Announcements
6.45 Radio Newsreel (not 1YZ)i7. 0 National Sports Summary
Local Sports Results

F Overseas and N.Z. News
9.15 Lookout: A N.Z. Commentary on In-
| __ ternational Affairs, by D. W. McKenzie
1 London News (YAs only)4


